Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita

1 ‘A.L.M. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 DORIA ANDREA 27/12/1972

2 WONGSUWAN KINGKAEO 16/01/1977

2 ACQUAMARINA

1 BOSCOLO GIONNI AGOSTINI 12/07/1978
2 BOSCOLO DAVIDE PAPO 24/03/1972
3 DORIA ANDREA 27/01/1971
4 DORIA ALESSANDRO 24/04/1978

3 |ADRIAMAR

1 BOZZATO GABRIELE 10/02/1975
2 BOZZATO MASSIMO 09/06/1971
3 ORAZIO CHRISTOFER 17/10/1985
4 SMERGHETTO EMANUELE 24/09/1971
5 TADIE' GIOVANNI 09/06/1969
6 TALON MATTIA 14/01/1989
7 TREVISAN ENNIO 11/06/1960

4 ‘ADRIATICA LAGUNARE

1 CROSARA GIANLUCA 27/11/1977

2 FANTON EMANUEL 05/07/1974

5 ‘ALBA CHIARA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 BOSCARATO VALENTINA 07/02/1982

2 PENZO DIEGO 26/03/1969

6 ‘ALBACHIARA (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 RUZZA VALENTINO 19/06/1965

2 ZANELLA ALESSANDRO 15/09/1972

7 ALISSA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 BOSCOLO STEFANO CAPPON 28/08/1972

2 FABRIS ALBERTO 15/08/1980

8 |ALTA MAREA s.s. DIFREGNAN ROMEO e C. (SOC. AGR.)

1 FREGNAN ANDREA 26/03/1984

2 FREGNAN GIANNI 16/09/1959
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Cognome

3 FREGNAN

4 MD

5 MONTANARI

6 PACCAGNELLA

7 PAULIUC

Nome Soprannome

ROMEO

BILLAL

ANTONIO CESARE

ANDREA

ADRIAN

data di nascita

14/08/1961

01/01/1982

25/07/1948

23/11/1987

24/07/1982

9 ALTO ADRIATICO s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 BERTELLI VEERONICA 10/09/1994
2 BERTELLI SARA 18/06/1990
3 BOSCOLO FEDERICO SESILLO 26/03/1992
10 ATENA
1 MARELLA LERIS 02/05/1974
2 ZENNARO PAOLO 21/11/1967
3 ZENNARO GINO 04/11/1960
11 AURORAS.s.
1 TIOZZO REDY BRASIOLA 30/08/1981
2 TIOZZO NATALE BRASIOLA 18/07/1953
12 ‘BARRACUDA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)
1 BULLO FABIO 23/08/1975
2 SPINELLI SILVIO 05/08/1973
13 ‘C.A.M.E.L. (COOP. ALL. MOLL. EDULI LAMELLIBRANCHI)
1 BALLARIN MARCO 28/01/1963
2 BALLARIN MICHELE 09/05/1966
3 BALLARIN NICOLA 23/05/1968
4 BALLARIN SANTE 08/02/1960
5 BUSETTO MICHELE 27/03/1986
6 BUSETTO ROBERTO 20/09/1968
7 GHEZZO MICHELE 23/01/1965
8 SCARPA ALESSIO 17/07/1964
9 SCARPA ITALO 08/02/1940
10 SCARPA GAETANO 18/12/1971
11 VIANELLO ORIANO 09/06/1979
12 VIANELLO SEBASTIANO 05/06/1972
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Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita
13 VIANELLO DANIELE 28/07/1974
14 VIANELLO EMANUELE 28/03/1973
15 VIANELLO EMANUELE 28/09/1976
16 VIANELLO MICHELE 27/06/1974
17 ZENNARO MASSIMO 31/03/1973
14 CLODIAMARE 1
1 GORIN ANDREA 15/09/1975
2 GORIN GIUSEPPE 30/07/1977
3 GORIN GIOVANNI 22/12/1972
4 TIOZZO PAOLO BRASIOLA 22/03/1968
15 CO.ALMO. ar.l
1 CONVENTI RINO 23/02/1965
2 SAMBI FILIPPO 29/10/1979
16 COOPESCA
I BALLARIN MAURIZIO 04/01/1962
2 BERTAGGIA VALENTINO 14/02/1973
3 BISTON MORGAN 18/09/1987
4 BOSCOLO DIEGO CONTADIN 06/04/1969
5 BOSCOLO STEFANO ANZOLETTI 19/10/1976
6 BOSCOLO MATTIA FORCOLA 28/10/1982
7 BOSCOLO VANNI CONTADIN 31/07/1967
8 BULLO MARIO 09/04/1956
9 BULLO EMILIO 31/03/1956
10 BULLO PATRIZIO 06/10/1959
11 BULLO STEFANO 21/01/1982
12 BUSETTO MICHELE 01/02/1968
13 BUSETTO GIANCARLO 15/11/1944
14 BUSETTO MARCO 25/04/1973
15 BUSETTO ALBERTO 10/09/1967
16 CAVALLIN MAURIZIO 13/02/1952
17 CAVALLIN CLAUDIO 17/11/1958
18 CHIEREGHIN CARLO 26/03/1968
giovedi 29 ottobre 2015 Pagina 3 di 17



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Cognome

CHIEREGHIN
DE GRANDIS
DESTRO
DONAGGIO
DORIA
DORIA
FABBRIS
FILIPPAZZO
LOVISARO
LOVISARO
MONARO
MONARO
MONARO
NORDIO
NORDIO
NORDIO
NORDIO
PADOAN
PENZO
PENZO
PENZO
PENZO
PUATO
RANZATO
RANZATO
RAVAGNAN
SONCIN
TIOZZO
TIOZZO
TIOZZO
VERONESE

VERONESE
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Nome

PAOLO

EDDY

STEFANO

MARCO

ANDREA

FABIO

GIONNI

IGNAZIO

EMILIANO

IVANO

GIORGIO

DENIS

MAURIZIO

ROBERTO

NICO

MARCO

MARCO

ANTONINO

ROBERTO

GIULIO

ALESSANDRO

STEFANO

CORRADO

PAOLO

LORIS

ENZO

FRANCO

DEVIS

FABIO

MARIO

JONATHAN

ANDREA

Soprannome

PAGIO
CELI

CELI

data di nascita

07/04/1965
18/10/1982
22/12/1968
26/03/1985
13/06/1982
08/11/1962
09/06/1970
20/04/1976
19/10/1969
06/08/1965
20/10/1961
19/12/1956
07/04/1960
04/03/1962
13/01/1994
31/05/1969
21/01/1965
27/09/1959
06/01/1963
07/07/1958
11/05/1983
18/06/1970
26/05/1967
08/02/1962
25/05/1953
25/09/1957
22/07/1966
26/05/1981
16/04/1978
02/06/1948
27/05/1988

08/11/1992
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51

52

53

54

55

56

17

—_

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita
VERONESE STEFANO 20/04/1968
VERONESE ANTONIO 15/03/1969
ZORICH ALESSANDRO 17/02/1988
ZORICH RUDI 26/07/1961
ZORICH MARCO 01/08/1984
ZORICH ROBERTO 21/01/1964
CORTELLAZZO
ANGIOLIN EMILIO 05/08/1948
BARS NICOLA 10/05/1976
BARS GIORGIO 06/11/1945
BERGAMO FLAVIO 26/02/1947
BRAGATO ANDREA 03/05/1970
COSTANTINI LUCA 01/01/1964
DESTE AUGUSTO 09/11/1952
DESTE SEBASTIANO 27/02/1991
ENZO MIRCO 07/09/1961
FERRIN DIEGO ARMANDO 14/02/1988
GONELLA NAPOLEONE 29/02/1936
LIVON FRANCO 19/05/1960
MENOSSI SIMONE 01/05/1975
MENOSSI STEFANO 31/07/1954
MENOSSI ANDREA 30/04/1980
MIOZZO MAURO 25/02/1974
MOLIN NEVIO 17/07/1974
NARDIN NICOLA 26/01/1984
NESTO ALESSANDRO 20/04/1976
NESTO AGOSTINO 17/07/1956
PADOVAN MARINO 12/02/1967
PATT MARIO 04/01/1956
PUCCIO GIANDOMENICO 04/11/1977
SECCO GIAN-LUCA 18/07/1965
SMERGHETTO FLAVIO 09/08/1977
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Cognome Nome Soprannome

data di nascita

26 SONCIN SERGIO 31/03/1946
27 TADIE' DAVIDE 19/08/1960
18 DAMIANO

1 CARDILLO MAURO 19/06/1973
2 CARDILLO MICHELE 24/06/1968
3 COSTA MONICA 24/11/1965
4 GARDIN ANTONIO 24/07/1963
5 PUATO CLAUDIA 02/05/1970
19 DELFINO

1 PRESCIANOTTO SAMUELE 24/06/1979
2 PRESCIANOTTO MORGAN 21/04/1976
3 PRESCIANOTTO GIONATA 23/05/1981
20 DESYPESCA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 BELLEMO LUCA 20/09/1988
2 BOSCOLO CRISTIAN CONTADIN 14/07/1984
3 CAPPELLO DESIREE 01/04/1992
21 [IDEVILAGUNA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 CRIVELLARI GABRIELE 20/02/1965
2 DEPOLI SARA 15/07/1968
3 TOMMASIN DEVIS 12/05/1968
22 DORIA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 CARISI ROBERTA 07/04/1973
2 DORIA GIANCARLO 09/10/1974
23 EMMA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 BOSCOLO DANIELE CEGION 16/12/1977
2 BOSCOLO FIORINDO CEGION 31/01/1951
3 OSELLADORE MAURO 17/01/1986
24 ‘EPHELIA s.s. di Boscolo Fiore Edoardo e Meloni Ful

1 BOSCOLO EDOARDO FIORE 27/12/1967
2 MELONI FULVIO 15/07/1976
25 FARO

1 BERTO GIANFRANCO 08/05/1952
2 CENGIA TEPEPPA 29/03/1973
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Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita
3 CENGIA EROS 23/10/1974
4  DEIROSSI AGOSTINO 08/03/1959
5 MICHIELI DENIS 06/07/1972
6 MICHIELI GIORGIO 22/06/1950
7 MICHIELI JURGHEN 19/08/1975
8 PADOAN PAOLO 25/03/1971
9 PERILERI ARMANDO 13/09/1976
10 VITTURI FLAVIO 03/09/1962
26 FORTUNA SHELL FISH s.s.di LAGO EVER e C (SOC.AGRI)
1 LAGO EVER ENRICO 19/05/1964
2  OLIVATO MASSIMO 31/08/1966
3 TIOZZO ALEX BRASIOLA 07/03/1989
27 IL FARO AZZURRO
1 BOSCOLO ANDREA CONTADIN 27/07/1973
28 ITACA s.s. di CROSARA ONDINO
1 CROSARA ONDINO 06/08/1955
2 CROSARA MANUEL 26/05/1973
3 CROSARA ANGELO 17/05/1957
4 MAGGIO CASTELLANO 14/02/1962
5 ROMANO CRISTOFARO 18/09/1966
6 VIANELLO CRISTIAN 15/10/1980
29 KAPPA s.s. DI VARAGNOLO MAURIZIO E C.(SOC. AGRICO
1 RUFFINO MARCO 01/03/1980
2 TOSATO MATTEO MARIO 05/06/1978
3 VARAGNOLO MAURIZIO 17/01/1960
4 VOLTOLINA DAVIDE 07/11/1976
30 KOCIS
1 BOSCOLO MAURIZIO FORCOLA 02/06/1959
2  CAMUFFO FABIO 22/04/1965
3 DORIA NICOLA 10/08/1981
4 GROSSATO MANUEL 20/12/1977
5 NORDIO MASSIMO 14/02/1964
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Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita

6 VERONESE RICCARDO 12/04/1990
31 LA FENICE

1 SCARPA SEBASTIANO 27/12/1973

2 SCARPA MARTINO 29/03/1975

3 SCARPA GIANLUCA 09/06/1979
32 LA PERLA NERA s.s.

1 MARELLA OSCAR 13/08/1982

2 NORDIO STEFANO 05/04/1970

3 PADOAN MARCO 30/04/1993

33 LAGUNA BLU DI BOSCOLO GNOLO LUIGIE C.

1 BOSCOLO

2 DORIA

3 FABIAN

LUIGI GNOLO

DENIS

ROMICA

03/02/1963

22/06/1975

31/12/1974

34 LAGUNARE s.s. (SOCIETA"' AGRICOLA)

1 PANIZZOLO RAFFAELLA 18/11/1983
2 SALVAGNO FRANCESCO 20/04/1978
3 SALVAGNO SAURO 22/10/1957
4 SALVAGNO DANIELE 13/11/1986

35 LAGUNARE VENETA
1 BALLARIN MATTEO 01/01/1985
2 BOSCOLO CLAUDIO CHIO 18/10/1979
3 FONTANA EMANUELE 04/06/1991
4 TIOZZO DANIELE PAGIO 18/06/1985

36 LE VALLI DI PELLESTRINA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 CANESSA PAOLA 09/03/1962
2 GAVAGNIN ROBERTO 15/05/1969
3 PITZALIS MARIA ALESSANDRA 02/02/1968
4 ROSIORU TIMOFEI 18/09/1962
37 LILLY PESCA s.s.
1 BOSCOLO GINO MARCHI 06/06/1964
2 CESTARI ALESSANDRO 19/09/1960
3 CESTARI CORRADO 20/09/1971
4 FRIGO SIMONE 22/04/1973
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Cognome

Nome Soprannome

data di nascita

38 MARE AZZURRO SOCIALPESCA

1 BOSCOLO SAURO BOCA 29/01/1950
2 BOSCOLO ALESSIO BOCA 25/06/1961
3 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRO BOCA 08/01/1982
4 BOSCOLO STEFANO BOCA 23/12/1972
5 BULLO GIULIO 13/05/1962
6 NORDIO MAURO 19/03/1965
7 RENIER ANDREA 17/07/1969
8 SCARPA STEFANO 30/11/1981
9 SCARPA ALESSIO 17/03/1960
10 SCARPA WILLY 02/05/1982
11 TIOZZO MARZIANO BRASIOLA 02/03/1955
12 TIOZZO SALVATORE SPONTON 14/10/1957
13 TIOZZO SANDRO FASIOLO 14/05/1965
14 VERONESE MICHELE 30/08/1955
15 VERONESE CRISTIAN 29/05/1981
16 VIDO MAURIZIO 12/02/1966
17 VOLTOLINA LUCA 17/09/1982
18 VOLTOLINA FABIO 23/02/1961
39 MAREBLU
1 BENETTON STEFANO 22/05/1972
2 GORIN GUERRINO 03/09/1971
40 MARGHERITA s.s.
1 LANZA SERGIO 14/12/1967
2 RAVAGNAN OMAR 24/10/1974
3 SCUTTARI LUCA 03/05/1968
41 MARINA BLU s.s
1 FINOTTO ALBERTO 08/11/1976
2 LAVEZZO FABIO 02/03/1968
3 MARANGON STEFANO 02/11/1969
42 MD. PESCA s.s.
1 BOSCOLO DANIELE COCUCCIA 28/09/1987
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Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita
2 MARANGON MAURIZIO 12/12/1971
43 MEDITERRANEA
I BERNARDI LAURA 20/04/1945
2 BOSCOLO STEFANO BIELO 31/10/1987
3 BOSCOLO LINDA BELLO SACCHI 24/01/1972
4 CARISI VITTORIO 18/01/1972
5 CIRIELLO MAURIZIO 01/01/1964
6 CIRIELLO MATTEO 27/12/1989
7 DORIA CHIARA 16/06/1962
8 FINOTTO VINICIO 14/05/1942
9 FINOTTO RAFFAELE 29/05/1968
10 FINOTTO ALESSANDRO 21/04/1972
11 MONARO MICHELE 17/02/1971
12 PENZO GERY 12/05/1977
13 RAVAGNAN DAVIDE 20/03/1988
14 VERONESE EDRI 17/02/1960
15 VERONESE STEFANO 20/04/1988
44 MOLLUSCHI CHIOGGIA s.s.
1 BOSCOLO PALMIRO ZEMELO 18/05/1970
2 PERINI FABIO 29/03/1991
3 PUGIOTTO ROBERTO 19/01/1969
4 VIANELLO ATTILIO 25/02/1963
45 INEW LIFE s.c.a.rl. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)
1 BOSCOLO FELICE AGOSTINI 04/08/1956
2 BOSCOLO MATTIA AGOSTINI 20/02/1990
3 BOSCOLO CRISTIAN AGOSTINI 10/02/1980
46 ONDA BLU
I CARISI MARIO 29/08/1956
2 DORIA MEMI 27/01/1961
3 NARDO FERRUCCIO 07/12/1969
4 NARDO DENIS 11/10/1963

47 (ONDA MARINA s.s.
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Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita

1 FONSATO MARCO 27/05/1965

2 MARANGON LUCA 21/06/1971

48 ONDAMARINA

1 ARDIZZON LUIGI 15/01/1977
2 BOSCOLO MICHELE CONTADIN 14/11/1976
3 FRIZZIERO MASSIMILIANO 09/07/1971
4 NORDIO STEFANO 24/05/1970
5 PUGIOTTO UMBERTO 01/01/1973
6 RAVAGNAN MASSIMILIANO 20/05/1985
7 VERONESE ALESSANDRO 27/07/1975
8 VERONESE MATTIA 13/06/1981

49 PELLESTRINA (LAVORATORI PICCOLA PESCA)

1 BALLARIN MARCO 06/10/1987
2 BALLARIN ENNIO 18/06/1959
3 BALLARIN BRUNO 29/11/1983
4 BUSETTO ENNIO 04/07/1965
5 BUSETTO IGOR 30/09/1979
6 BUSETTO DAMIANO 15/01/1970
7 BUSETTO DANILO 06/03/1947
8 BUSETTO EMILIANO 28/02/1973
9 BUSETTO ALESSIO 09/05/1972
10 GIACOMINI MIRCO 24/06/1964
11 GIADA DANIELE 22/03/1968
12 GORIN DOMENICO 04/06/1968
13 GORIN MANUEL 09/10/1980
14 GORIN GIOVANNI 21/02/1952
15 INCIPINI GIULIO 10/06/1964
16 SCARPA ANGELO 28/04/1961
17 SCARPA VINCENZO 17/08/1956
18 SCARPA GIUSEPPE 16/11/1951
19 SCARPA LUIGINO 08/11/1958
20 SCARPA EMANUELE 13/03/1975

giovedi 29 ottobre 2015 Pagina 11 di 17



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

50

51

—_

52

—_
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Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita
VERONESE DARIO 15/08/1959
VIANELLO DANIELE 22/07/1961
ZENNARO MASSIMILIANO 11/07/1969
ZENNARO LEONIO 02/03/1963
ZENNARO ROSALINO 18/02/1954
ZENNARO ANGELO 26/09/1959
ZENNARO DANIELE 08/06/1961
ZENNARO ROBERTO 06/05/1955
ZENNARO GIANNINO 14/09/1963
PESCATORI JESOLO

BALLARIN EMANUELE 28/06/1980
GAMBATO MARGHERITA 23/06/1953
GHEZZO ALESSANDRO 23/05/1975
NARDIN OSCAR 13/12/1974
VALLERI MASSIMO 14/02/1981
VETTORETTO BARBARA 28/01/1972
ZANCO SANDRO 17/01/1944
ZANCO LUCIANO 28/01/1947
RAMPIN RAINIERI

BRIGATO ANGELO 13/11/1957
BRIGATO MICHELE 30/05/1989
GERMANI ENRICO 10/11/1949
MASIERO ALIDA 18/05/1957
PERAZZOLO GIORGIA 09/01/1970
TRAMONTE GABRIO 07/02/1963

SAN MARCO BURANO (PESCATORI DI BURANO)

ALLEGRETTO

AMADIO

BOGNOLO

BOGNOLO

BOGNOLO

BUSETTO

DAMIANO

IVANO

GIUSEPPE

ALESSIO

GRAZIANO

FABRIZIO

23/02/1972
26/07/1953
06/09/1959
12/01/1981
15/09/1963

19/03/1967
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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Cognome

CAPPELLO
CHIMISSO
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
DE BORTOLI
DEIROSSI
DEIROSSI
DEIROSSI
DEIROSSI
DEIROSSI
DEIROSSI
ENZO
FEMIO
FOLIN
FURLANETTO
GAZZELLI
GOATTIN
GRANZOTTO
GUARDA
MELLARA
MELLARA
MELLARA
MEMO

MICHIELI

Nome

GIUSEPPE

MICHELE

IVANO

AUGUSTO

DAMIANO

DANIELE

EMILIANO

GIUSEPPE

STEFANO

UMBERTO

GIUSEPPE

VANNI

ADRIANO

ALESSANDRO

DOMENICO

MARIO

MASSIMILIANO

STEFANO

ANDREA

DAVIDE

SERGIO

FRANCO

OSCAR

FELICE

SALVATORE

GIUSEPPE

MARIO

BRUNO

MAURO

LUIGI

MARCO

MASSIMO

Soprannome

data di nascita

21/01/1953
11/10/1952
02/06/1958
14/07/1948
10/09/1977
12/10/1980
01/04/1978
19/02/1990
24/12/1980
23/10/1955
28/02/1948
30/11/1955
16/04/1958
26/10/1968
18/05/1969
02/08/1945
31/01/1969
02/12/1961
06/11/1954
23/02/1963
14/02/1943
28/04/1966
27/09/1955
10/02/1953
02/08/1962
21/04/1971
20/08/1949
03/12/1960
10/09/1955
26/11/1946
10/05/1966

06/01/1970
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
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Cognome

MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MOLIN
MORO
NALESSO
NARDO
NOVELLO
ORTICA
PIRON
PIRON
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSO
ROSSO
ROSSO
SENO
SENO

TAGLIAPIETRA

Nome

PAOLO

GIORGIO

BRUNO

ANTONELLO

MARCO

MARCO

MATTIA

LUCIANO

VALTER

MAURIZIO

SANDRO

ALESSANDRO

ANDREA

GIUSEPPE

ALESSANDRO

IGOR

DOMENICO

DIEGO

MIRCO

DANIELE

ANDREA

ALVARO

SANDRO

STEFANO

ALESSANDRO

MAURIZIO

DARIO

OMAR

ANGELO

MARIO

ALFREDO

ANDREA

Soprannome

data di nascita

05/11/1968
25/10/1958
13/05/1943
07/07/1963
28/05/1968
06/08/1974
08/02/1982
25/04/1941
12/10/1964
01/12/1970
31/03/1959
22/07/1967
21/08/1982
05/02/1957
23/09/1982
06/07/1977
24/06/1971
20/09/1972
21/01/1982
14/01/1949
21/06/1967
14/05/1953
17/02/1967
31/10/1967
24/10/1973
08/02/1963
19/09/1954
14/09/1979
16/02/1959
08/02/1952
23/12/1960

30/11/1963
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Cognome Nome Soprannome data di nascita

71 TAGLIAPIETRA MASSIMO 23/08/1964
72 TAGLIAPIETRA GIAMPAOLO 23/10/1967
73 TAGLIAPIETRA MICHELE 02/01/1973
74 TAGLIAPIETRA PAOLO 18/01/1980
75 TAGLIAPIETRA SEBASTIANO 22/07/1970
76 TAGLIAPIETRA SERGIO 13/08/1964
77 TAGLIAPIETRA STEFANO 01/08/1966
78 TAGLIAPIETRA ANGELO 26/07/1949
79 TREVISAN MICHELE 25/07/1975
80 TREVISAN PAOLO 08/07/1956
81 TREVISAN ENRICO 14/09/1969
82 VIO ANDREA 10/07/1956
83 VIO GIUSEPPE 17/06/1944
84 VIO MATTEO 19/01/1975
85 VIO PIETRO 28/04/1978
86 VITTURI MICHELE 19/12/1969
87 VITTURI MARCO 01/10/1963
88 ZANCHI ANDREINO 06/09/1956
89 ZANELLA CESARINO 07/01/1945

53 SCARPA DI SCARPA GIANFRANCO S.S. (SOC. AGRICOLA)

1 SCARPA GIANFRANCO 04/03/1944
2 SCARPA EMANUELE 06/06/1972
3 SCARPA ROBERTO 03/04/1968
54 SCIABICA
1 PERINI LUCIO 23/06/1965
2 PREDEN ROBERTO 18/05/1965
3 VERONESE ENDRIO 13/05/1966
4 VERONESE IADER 19/04/1963

55 SERENISSIMA TAPES

1 BOSCOLO DENIS SALE 07/11/1960
2 BOSCOLO ERMINIO BIELO 22/12/1969
3 BOSCOLO ADINO BIELO 09/03/1963
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56 ‘SMERALDO s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 BOSCOLO MARIAGRAZIA SESILLO 18/11/1968

2 MARANGON ANDREA 12/10/1983
57 SOLEMAR s.s. di CROSARA LUCIO E C. (SOC. AGR.)

1 CROSARA LUCIO 07/05/1962

2 MANTOVANI CINZIA 18/09/1963
58 SPERANZA s.s. (SOCIETA' AGRICOLA)

1 MARANGON GIULIA 14/02/1967

2 MARCON SONNY 09/12/1987
59 SPINADIN PESCA

1 BOSCOLO DAVIDE CONTADIN 09/02/1991

2 GRADARA FABIO 01/01/1965

3  SPINADIN ROMINA 02/02/1972

4 SPINADIN WENDY 04/12/1983

5 SPINADIN GIMMI 14/08/1965

6 SPINADIN LORIS 03/05/1969
60 TAPES DI TIOZZO BRASIOLA DOMENICO E & (SOC. AGR.)

1 PADOAN PAOLA 18/03/1957

2 TIOZZO DOMENICO BRASIOLA 09/04/1956
61 VENERE s.s. di ZANI LUCIO E ZANI GIORGIO (SOC. AGR

1 ZANI GIORGIO 05/04/1978

2 ZANI LUCIO 16/02/1956
62 ‘VENETA MOLLUSCHI

1 PENZO NICOLA 30/05/1994

2 PENZO GIOVANNI 15/03/1961

3 TIOZZO MARCO BRASIOLA 28/09/1963

4  TIOZZO GIULIANO SIMOSETTA 07/06/1964

5 VERONESE PAOLO 23/10/1967
63 VERACE s.s. di PERINI MICHELE & C.

1 BARCHERI MANUEL 01/03/1970

2 PERINI MICHELE 02/10/1974

64 ‘VITTORIA (SOC. AGRICOLA)

1 MARCOLONGO
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2  MARCOLONGO DIEGO 09/07/1977

3  VIVIAN MARCO 16/09/1977

65 VIVAIO s.s. di PERINI VALTER E C. (SOC. AGR.)

1 PERINI VALTER 16/12/1957

2 PERINI DERRI 26/06/1955

3  VIANELLO GIAMPAOLO 14/08/1970
Totale Addetti: 455
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